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Harvest Tec Model 4508B Installation Kit

Description
Left leg

Right leg
Spray shield
Shield Holder
Shield Holder
Hose clamp
Lynch pin
Nozzle Cap
Nozzle body
Elbow

Tee

Straight fitting
Elbow

Hose

Tip strainer

Part#
001-4703L
001-4703K
001-4703GR
001-4703JB
001-4703JC
003-9002
008-4576
004-4723
004-4722
003-EL1414F
003-TT14SQ
003-A1414
003-SE14F
002-9016
004-4213-200
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For AGCO part cross-reference visit: www.harvesttec.com/system.html
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Description

Tip
Tip
Tip
Tip
Tip
Tip
Tip

Part#
004-650033-SS
004-XR110015VS
004-XR11004VS
004-650050-PT
004-XR11001VS
004-XR11003VS
004-XR11006VS
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